
Traforo del Frejus - Dati Traffico 2008 

Evoluzione Mensile del Traffico nel 2008 

 Barriera (nei due sensi di marcia) 

 
Moto & 
Veicoli 
Leggeri 

Francia 
Italia 

Italia 
Francia 

Due 
sensi 

Media 
Giorn. 

         Scarto 
08/07 

  

Gennaio  34.014   31.145  65.159 2.102   2,17% 

 

Febbraio  31.991 29.465 61.456 2.119  3,02% 

 

Marzo  35.925 35.868 71.793 2.316 -4,51% 

 

Aprile         36.122 34.630 70.752 2.358 -10,44% 

 

Maggio  35.416 34.453 69.869 2.254  13,33%  

 

Giugno  33.878  31.444    65.322 2.177 10,21% 

 

Luglio  58.246 42.294 100.540 3.243 -3,70% 

 

Agosto  61.372    80.272 141.644 4.569 3,82% 

 

Settembre 27.966 31.720 59.686 1.990 -13,34% 

 

Ottobre 26.501  26.435 52.936  1.708 -2,50% 

 

Novembre 23.161 25.019 48.180 1.606 -8,25% 

 

Dicembre 27.949 30.048 57.997  1.871 -9,62% 

 

Dall'inizio 

dell'anno 

 

432.541  
 

  432.793 
 

 865.334 
 

 2.364 
 

 -1,35% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 Barriera (nei due sensi di marcia) 

 

Traffico 
BUS 

Francia 
Italia 

Italia 
Francia 

Due 
sensi 

Media 
Giorn. 

        Scarto  
08/07 

 

Gennaio 

 

    769 

 

  742 

 

 1.511 

 

49 

   

  12,94% 

 

Febbraio     866  819 1.685 58   -4,53% 

 

Marzo   1.238 1.183 2.421 78    -11,10% 

 

Aprile   1.185 1.253 2.438 81    9,41% 

 

Maggio   1.098 1.075 2.173 70 

< h>  

-2,95% 

 

Giugno             737           725         1.462            49            -2,26% 

 

Luglio       710  707     1.417  46   5,94% 

 

Agosto  809 728 1.537 50   2.39% 

 

Settembre  713  657 1.370 46      -8,91%  

 

Ottobre 663  672 1.335 43     0,38% 

 

Novembre 447 416   863 29       2,59%  

 

Dicembre 564     560       1.124   36     -4,29% 

 

Dall'inizio 

dell'anno 

 

9.799  
 

  9.537  
 

19.336  
 

53  
 

-0.93%  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 Barriera (nei due sensi di marcia) 

 

Traffico PL 
Francia 
Italia 

Italia 
Francia 

Due 
sensi 

Media 
Giorn. 

Scarto 
08/07 

 

Gennaio 40.813  43.629  84.442 2.724  14,79%  

 

Febbraio 37.917 39.572 77.489 2.672 1,84% 

 

 

Marzo  35.807 38.893 74.700 2.410 -24,61% 

 

Aprile 39.037  41.644 80.681 2.689 12,02% 

 

Maggio 33.261 35.966  69.227 2.233 -6,34% 

 

Giugno 35.494 39.113  74.607 2.487  -1,29% 

 

Luglio  35.648 37.897  73.545 2.372 -0,74% 

 

Agosto  19.125 21.083  40.208 1.297 -14,86% 

 

Settembre 33.364 37.448  70.812 2.360 -0,91% 

 

Ottobre 34.376 37.133  71.509 2.307 -8,44% 

 

Novembre 29.396 31.729   61.125 2.038 -22,30% 

 

Dicembre 21.959 23.303  45.262 1.460 -23,53% 

 

Dall'inizio 

dell'anno 

 

396.197  
 

427.410  
 

823.607  
 

2.250  
 

-6,02%  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 Barriera (nei due sensi di marcia) 

 
Traffico 
Totale 

Francia 
Italia 

Italia 
Francia 

Due 
sensi 

Media 
Giorn. 

Scarto 
08/07 

 

Gennaio 

 

 75.596 

 
75.516 

 

 151.112 

 

4.875  

 

8,97%  

 

 

Febbraio 

 

 70.774 

 

 69.856 

 

 140.630 

 

4.849  

 

2,27%  

 

 

Marzo 

 

76.344 

 

77.527 

 

153.871 

 

5.129 

 

0,43% 

 

Aprile 76.344 77.527 153.871 5.129 0,43% 

 

Maggio 69.775 71.494 141.269 4.557 2,52% 

 

Giugno 70.109 71.282 141.391 4.713 3,70% 

 

Luglio 94.604 80.898 175.502 5.661 -2,41% 

 

Agosto 81.306 102.083 183.389 5.916 -0,99% 

 

Settembre 62.043 69.825 131.868 4.396 -7,03% 

 

Ottobre 61.540 64.240 125.780 4.057 -5,96% 

 

Novembre 53.004 57.164 110.168 3.672 -16,58% 

 

Dicembre 50.472 53.911 104.383  3.367 -16,18% 

 

Dall'inizio 

dell'anno 

 

838.537  
 

869.740  
 

1.708.277  
 

4.667  
 

-3,65%  

  

  

 


